ART IN PUBLIC PLACES

Budget Summary as of 01-01-14

Street Millage
Parks Millage
Solid Waste
Water

Sewer
Stormwater
Airport
Energy

E. Stadium Bridges Project (St. Millage)
Kingsley Rain Garden (Stormwater)
Argo Cascades (Water)

FY 2014 Administration Allocation

Available Balance

237,314.01
28,590.67
35,529.11
59,785.33

448,133.52
20,618.82

6,416.40
3,120.00
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839,507.86

385,709.16
7,009.85
143,134.93
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535,853.94

14,812.53



