ART IN PUBLIC PLACES Budget Summary as of 01-01-14

		Available Balance
Street Millage	\$	237,314.01
Parks Millage	\$	28,590.67
Solid Waste	\$	35,529.11
Water	\$	59,785.33
Sewer	\$	448,133.52
Stormwater	\$	20,618.82
Airport	\$	6,416.40
Energy	\$	3,120.00
	\$	839,507.86
5 Ct. 1: D.: 1 D.: 1 (Ct. Na:11)	•	00==00.40
E. Stadium Bridges Project (St. Millage)	\$	385,709.16
Kingsley Rain Garden (Stormwater)	\$	7,009.85
Argo Cascades (Water)	\$	143,134.93
	\$	535,853.94
FY 2014 Administration Allocation	\$	14,812.53